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08046761 - Institut Guillem Cata
C/ Rosa Sensat. 6-8

PROVA D'ACCES 2025

Alumnat assignat a l'aula 1.25

NI

XXXXXX23H
XXXXXX87Y
XXXXXX372
XXXXXX98A
XXXXXX05H
XXXXXX30Z
XXXXXX09J

XXXXXX52S
XXXXXX51K
XXXXXX82N
XXXXXX42F
XXXXXX29L
XXXXXX70T
XXXXXX97K
XXXXXX20F
XXXXXX50X
XXXXXX44R
XXXXXX33Z

XXXXXX688

XXXXXX81R
XXXXXX61Z
XXXXXX51D
XXXXXX22F
XXXXXX28H
XXXXXX53Z
XXXXXX42L

Nom i
cognoms

JuCeSa
Jedeld
AiFeKa
JaGaSa
KaGaBe
TeGaMo
IvGiPe
SeHeRe
FoKoKa
VaMaMa
VaMoHe
SeMoGa
MaNulLo
YaPaRe
loPrAl
YoRiSo
SoRiMe
ImRoAr
KeNaSa
MaSaAb
LISaPa
NiSaAm
YuSiKa
ErSuPo
BITw
ZaZaPi

SITUACIO

Admes
Admes
Admes
Admes
Admes
Admes
Admes
Admes
Admes
Admes
Admes
Admes
Admes
Admes
Admes
Admes
Admes
Admes
Admes
Admes
Admes
Admes
Admes
Admes
Admes
Admes

IDIOMA

Francés
Angles
Angles
Angles
Anglés
Anglés
Angles
Anglés
Anglés
Angles
Angles
Angles
Anglés
Anglés
Anglés
Anglés
Anglés
Angles
Angles
Angles
Anglés
Anglés
Angles
Anglés
Anglés
Francés

08243 Manresa

Aula

1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25



